		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSAA18U-120L6 Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Phihong USA Inc.
	 Part #	 PSAA18U-120L6
	Description	 18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter PSAA18U Adapter Meets EISA and Ecodesign Requirements
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 PHIHONG [Phihong USA Inc.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.phihongusa.com
	Logo
 PSAA18U-120L6 Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Phihong USA Inc.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
Revision 3/23/2015
18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSAA18U Adapter Meets EISA and Ecodesign Requirements
Features
 Low Cost
 Non-vented/Spill-proof Case
 Efficiency Level VI Compliance
 Low Profile Design
 Ecodesign ErP Directive 2009/125/EC
level 2 annex 1b Compliant
 Class B EMI
Applications
 Portable Equipment
 Peripherals
 Access Devices
 Network Hubs
Safety Approvals
 cUL/UL
 CE
Mechanical Characteristics
 Length: 103mm (4.06in)
 Height: 33.5mm (1.32in)
 Width: 49mm (1.93in)
 Weight: 140g (4.94oz.)
Output Specifications
(1) Measured after 10 minutes warm up at 25°C with 12-inch twisted pair terminated with a 10uF capacitor and 0.1uF
ceramic in parallel.
Phihong is not responsible for any error, and reserves the right to make changes without notice. Please visit our website at
www.phihong.com for the most up-to-date specifications and contact information.
Model
DC Output
Voltage
Load
Ripple
(1)
Regulation
Efficiency
Min.
Max.
P-P (max.)
Line & Load
Level
PSAA18U-120L6
+12V
0A
1.5A
120mV
±5%
PSAA18U-150L6
+15V
0A
1.2A
150mV
±5%
PSAA18U-240L6
+24V
0A
0.75A
240mV
±5%
PSAA18U-480L6
+48V
0A
0.38A
480mV
±5%
	Similar Part No. - PSAA18U-120L6
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Phihong USA Inc.
PSAA18U-120
121Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSAA18U-120
134Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
More results
	Similar Description - PSAA18U-120L6
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Phihong USA Inc.
PSM36W-120-TW2
123Kb / 2P	   36 Watt Universal 2-Wire Input Adapter PSM36W Adapter Series Meets CEC and EISA Requirements
PSA60R
105Kb / 2P	   PSA60R Adapter Series Meets EISA and Ecodesign Regulations
PSC18U-480
146Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSC18U-480
135Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSAA18U-090
134Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSAA18U-090
121Kb / 2P	   18 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
PSM36W-120L6
638Kb / 2P	   36 Watt Universal 2-Wire Input Adapter PSM36W Adapter Series meets Level VI Requirements
PSA120U-240L6
142Kb / 3P	   120 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter Meets Level VI Efficiency PSA120U Adapter Series
PSAC45W-120
266Kb / 2P	   45 Watt Universal 2-Wire Input Adapter PSAC45WAdapter Series Meets Level VI Efficiency Requirements
PSAA60M-120
153Kb / 2P	   60 Watt Universal 3-Wire Input Adapter
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com